
MILLIONS UK
4th - 12th Jan 2020 
$7,000,000 GTD

Start Time Late Reg # Event Buy-in Clock Chips Levels

Sunday, December 29, 2019

19:00 21:34 1 MILLIONS Open  - Online  - Day 1 : $1M GTD + 20 Main Event Seats $1,000+100 16 1,000,000  

Saturday, January 4, 2020

12:00 19:00 1 MILLIONS Open  - Day 1A : $1M GTD + 20 Main Event Seats $1,000+100 40 1,000,000 15

Sunday, January 5, 2020

12:00 19:00 1 MILLIONS Open  - Day 1B : $1M GTD + 20 Main Event Seats $1,000+100 40 1,000,000 15

Monday, January 6, 2020

12:00 14:30 1 MILLIONS Open  - Day 1C : $1M GTD + 20 Main Event Seats  [6 Max Turbo] $1,000+100 15 1,000,000 15

17:00 - 1 MILLIONS Open  - Day 2 : $1M GTD + 20 Main Event Seats - (-) 40 - 12

Tuesday, January 7, 2020

12:00 - 1 MILLIONS Open Final Day : $1M GTD + 20 Main Event Seats - (-) 40 - 19

13:00 18:30 2 MILLIONS Super High Roller : $1M GTD $25,000+500 30-40 1,000,000 40

Wednesday, January 8, 2020

12:00 19:30 3 MILLIONS UK Main Event  - Day 1A : $5M GTD $10,000+300 60 1,000,000 10

Thursday, January 9, 2020

12:00 19:30 3 MILLIONS UK Main Event  - Day 1B : $5M GTD $10,000+300 60 1,000,000 10

Friday, January 10, 2020

12:00 - 3 MILLIONS UK Main Event  - Day 2 : $5M GTD - (-) 60 - 10

18:00 Day 2 4 MILLIONS High Roller  - Day 1 : $1M GTD $10,000+300 60 1,000,000 6

Saturday, January 11, 2020

12:00 - 3 MILLIONS UK Main Event  - Day 3 : $5M GTD - (-) 60 - 10

13:00 18:15 4 MILLIONS High Roller  - Day 2 : $1M GTD $10,000+300 60 1,000,000 10

Sunday, January 12, 2020

12:00 - 3 MILLIONS UK Main Event Final Day : $5M GTD - (-) 60 - 17

13:00 - 4 MILLIONS High Roller Final Day : $1M GTD - (-) 60 - 20
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